
Student Academic Calendar 
Spring 2023 

 
 

Orientation Tuesday January 17 
Digital Animation & VFX , Game Development, and 
Digital Marketing & Design Term 2 & Term 4 Begins Tuesday  January 17 

Three Week Grades Due Friday February 3 

Last Day to Add/Drop Program Friday February 17 

Digital Marketing & Design Midterms Mon-Fri March 6-10 

Spring Break (Student Holiday) Mon-Fri Mar 13-17 

Midterm Grades Due Monday March 20 

Good Friday (Student & Staff Holiday) Friday April 7 

Digital Marketing & Design Final Exam Study Days Wed-Fri April 26-28 

Digital Marketing & Design Program Final Exams Mon-Fri May 1-5 

Digital Marketing & Design Term 2 & 4 Last Day of 
Classes Thursday  May 18 

 Memorial Day (Student & Staff Holiday) Monday May 29 

Final Grades Due Friday June 2 

Independence Day (Student & Staff Holiday) Tuesday July 4 

Digital Animation & VFX Last Day of Class Friday July 28 
  
  
 


